Application: Domestic
Brief Information: The M2R 25 regulator was specially developed for the gas
supply of residential buildings. Outstanding features are the good low load
behaviour as well as the good dynamic behaviour in union with downstream
appliances. The modular structure of the device allows it to be adapted to a wide
variety of requirements. Each device is perfectly specialized for the respective
inlet pressure range:
M2R5 25: Optimized performance between 0.2 and 5 bar.

(mbar) % % (mbar) % (mbar) %
Pds 20-50 AC10 SG20 Pdso 60-110 AG0 10 Pdso 40-70 10
Ordering Example:
Gas pressure regulator M2R1 25 MF with upper shutdown and integrated low
gas protection, connection type flange
- Inlet pressure ... to ... mbar
- outlet pressure ... mbar
- Setting the safety shut-off valve upper cut-off point ... mbar
- Safety relief valve setting ... mbar (optional)
- Switching capacity gas flow monitor (optional)
Two-stage gas pressure regulator
Inlet pressure 1 bar and 5 bar
nominal size DN 25
For more information
Honeywell I Smart Energy
Germany
Elster GmbH
Steinern St. 19 – 21
55252 Mainz -Kastel
T +49 6134 605 0
F  +49 6134 605 223
M2R25EN  I  06  I  08/23  Elster is a registered trade mark
© 2023 Honeywell International Inc.       73030202  of Honeywell International Inc
MR 25 PN 1 / PN 5
Two-stage gas pressure regulator, inlet pressure 1 bar and 5 bar, nominal diameter DN 25
M2R5 25G
D
H
L B1 B2
H
M2R5 25E M2R5 25F
M2R5 25F-G
Technical data, dimensions and weights
Type pumax Natural gas
flow(m3/h) Connection Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Qmax1
(pu 200) Qmax3 Size Flanged Screwed D B1 B2 H L
M2R5 25MG PN 5 8 25 DN 25 - G 1½ 120 78 62 145 140 1.9
M2R5 25MF PN 5 8 25 DN 25 PN 16 - 120 78 62 145 160 3.7
M2R5 25MF-G PN 5 8 25 DN 25 - G 1½ 120 78 62 145 140 2.5
Type pumax   Natural gas
flow(m3/h) Connection Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Qmax1
(pu 26) Qmax3 Size Flanged Screwed D B1 B2 H L
M2R1 25MG PN1 2 25 DN 25 - G 1½ 120 78 62 145 140 1.9
M2R1 25MF PN1 2 25 DN 25 PN 16 - 120 78 62 145 160 3.7
M2R1 25MF-G PN1 2 25 DN 25 PN 16 G 1½ 120 78 62 145 140 2.5
M2R1 25ME PN1 2 25 DN 25 Coaxial
G2
- 120 78 62 145 - 1.8
Inlet Pressure Range  GS
In